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BracketMale White Adult Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~88.0kg 5 mins 4 1

D64

D65

D71

D70

Seijy Araki
KUSSANO TEAM

Fabio Kazumi shirahama
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Wilson Soares junior
TOKAI BJJ

Suzuki Shingo
M-WORKS OSAKA


